













#### SKID - STEER LOADERS

SKID STEEK EGADERS							
MODEL	<u>R.O.C</u>	<u>WEIGHT</u>	DAILY	<u>WEEKLY</u>	<u>MONTHLY</u>		
S70	700LBS	2,795LBS	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,650.00		
S450	1,300LBS	5,027LBS	\$200.00	\$650.00	\$1,875.00		
S550	1,750LBS	6,213LBS	\$200.00	\$850.00	\$1,995.00		
S62	1,950LBS	6,480LBS	\$200.00	\$850.00	\$1,995.00		
SSV65	1,950LBS	7,055LBS	\$200.00	\$850.00	\$1,995.00		
S590/S64	2,100LBS	6,593LBS	\$200.00	\$850.00	\$2,200.00		
S595/S66	2,200LBS	6,793LBS	\$200.00	\$850.00	\$2,200.00		
S630/S72	2,180LBS	7,610LBS	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$2,200.00		
S650	2,690LBS	8,061LBS	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$2,200.00		
S76	2,900LBS	8,800LBS	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$2,200.00		
SSV75	2,690LBS	8,422LBS	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$2,200.00		
S770	3,325LBS	9,175LBS	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,800.00		
S86	3,400LBS	9,728LBS	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,800.00		



## COMPACT TRACK LOADERS

MODEL	R.O.C	WEIGHT	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY	
MT100	1,000LBS	3,390LBS	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	
TX1000	1,075LBS	2,790LBS	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	
SCL1000	1,000LBS	3,035LBS	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	
T450	1,400LBS	6,148LBS	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,500.00	
T550	1,995LBS	7,557LBS	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,950.00	
T62	2,150LBS	8,612LBS	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,950.00	
T64	2,300LBS	8,727LBS	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,950.00	
SVL65	2,100LBS	8,135LBS	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,950.00	
T595	2,200LBS	8,022LBS	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,950.00	
T66	2,450LBS	8,927LBS	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,950.00	
SVL75-3	2,490LBS	9,190LBS	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,250.00	
T650	2,750LBS	9,321LBS	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,250.00	
T76	2,900LBS	10,250LBS	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,250.00	
T770	3,475LBS	10,327LBS	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	
SVL97	3,200LBS	11,277LBS	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	
T86	3,525LBS	12,678LBS	\$550.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,850.00	



# **UTILITY VEHICLES**

MODEL	WEIGHT	DAILY	WEEKLY	<u>MONTHLY</u>
RTV520	1,378 LBS	\$200.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
SIDEKICK	2,000 LBS	\$200.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
RTV-X1100	2,000 LBS	\$250.00	\$950.00	\$2,250.00
RTV-X1130	2,340 LBS	\$250.00	\$950.00	\$2,250.00
UV34	1,935 LBS	\$250.00	\$950.00	\$2,250.00
UV34XL	2,165 LBS	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,500.00
RTV-X1140	1,973 LBS	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,500.00
UW53	5,710 LBS	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,000.00
UW56	5,680 LBS	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,000.00

WORLD'S OLDEST SHAKOPEE 952-445-6310 LOR DEALER

ANOKA 763-323-1720

**LORETTO** 763-479-8200



	93	/03-323-			
MODEL	<u>DEPTH</u>	WEIGHT	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
K008/E10	5′8″	2,500LBS	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
KX018/E20/SY16	7′9″	3,500LBS	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00
KX030 / SY26	9'7"	6,500LBS	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00
KX033/SY35/E35	10'5"	7,000LBS	\$350.00	\$1,375.00	\$3,500.00
KX040 / E40	11'2"	9,000LBS	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,700.00
*WITH BREAKER*	11'2"	9,000LBS	\$575.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,375.00
*WITH ROTATOR*	11'2"	9,000LBS	\$575.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,375.00
*WITH ENGCON*	11'2"	9,000LBS	\$675.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,675.00
KX057/E50/E60/SY50/SY60	12'8"	12,000LBS	\$400.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,900.00
*WITH BREAKER*	12'8"	12,000LBS	\$675.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00
*WITH ROTATOR*	12'8"	12,000LBS	\$675.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00
*WITH ENGCON*	12'8"	12,000LBS	\$775.00	\$2,650.00	\$5,675.00
KX080/E88/SY75/SY80	15'6"	18,000LBS	\$550.00	\$2,125.00	\$4,900.00
*WITH BREAKER*	15'6"	18,000LBS	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
*WITH ROTATOR*	15'6"	18,000LBS	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
*WITH ENGCON*	15'6"	18,000LBS	\$850.00	\$2,650.00	\$7,675.00
DX140/E145/SY135	17'3"	30,000LBS	\$800.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00
*WITH BREAKER*	17′3″	30,000LBS	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,500.00
*WITH ROTATOR*	17'3"	30,000LBS	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,500.00
*WITH ENGCON*	17'3"	30,000LBS	\$1,250.00	\$3,950.00	\$12,500.00
DX170/DX180/E165	20'1"	40,000LBS	\$950.00	\$2,700.00	\$8,000.00
DX225/DX235/SY215/SY265	21′7″	50,000LBS	\$1,100.00	\$3,250.00	\$9,750.00
DX300	23'11"	70,000LBS	\$1,375.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
SY365	23'11"	80,000LBS	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00
SY265 LONG REACH	43'8"	69,446LBS	\$1,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$15,500.00
					ş

# DEVELON

# **ARTICULATED WHEEL LOADERS**

**EXCAVATORS** 

MODEL	HORSEPOWER	<u>LIFT HEIGHT</u>	WEIGHT	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
L23	25HP	7′2″	3,745LBS	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$2,400.00
L28	25HP	8'6"	4,109LBS	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
R540/L65	51HP	13′5″	10,285LBS	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,000.00
R640/L85/L95	65HP	13′8″	11,563LBS	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,850.00
DL200/DL220/S W305	160HP	12'7"	26,810LBS	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,250.00
DL250/DL300/S W405	172HP	12′7″	31,9100LB	\$875.00	\$3,250.00	\$7,800.00



## TELESCOPIC TOOL CARRIER

MODEL	REACH	CAPACITY	PRICING
TL519/TL619	19′0″	5,500 LBS	CALL FOR PRICING
TL723	22'8"	7,700LBS	CALL FOR PRICING
TL923	23′0″	9,000LBS	CALL FOR PRICING
STH1256	56'2"	12,000LBS	CALL FOR PRICING

# **TRAILERS**

MODEL	DAILY	WEEKLY	<u>MONTHLY</u>
7,000 LBS	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$875.00
10,000 LBS	\$125.00	\$450.00	\$1,125.00
12,000 LBS	\$125.00	\$450.00	\$1,125.00
14,000 LBS	\$125.00	\$450.00	\$1,125.00
16,000 LBS	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$1,850.00





#### SKID-STEER ATTACHMENTS

MODEL	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
ANGLE BROOM	\$200.00*	\$875.00*	\$2,200.00*
AUGER WITH BIT	\$200.00*	\$750.00*	\$1,875.00*
AUGER BIT ONLY	\$100.00*	\$375.00*	\$1,200.00*
BREAKER	\$250.00*	\$875.00*	\$2,375.00*
COLD PLANER	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,100.00
DIGGER/UBLADE	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00
GRADER	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,100.00
GRAPPLE	\$250.00	\$875.00	\$2,200.00
LAND PLANE	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00
CONCRETE BUCKET	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
PALLET FORKS	\$80.00	\$300.00	\$575.00
SWEEPER	\$250.00*	\$875.00*	\$2200.00*
TREE SPADE**	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,250.00
TRENCHER	\$250.00*	\$875.00*	\$2,200*
TRUSS BOOM	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$1,875.00
VIBRATORY ROLLER	\$250.00	\$875.00	\$2,500.00
WHEEL SAW	\$450.00*	\$1,625.00*	\$4,100.00*

\*ADDITIONAL COST WILL APPLY FOR EXCESSIVE WEAR/REPLACING WORN HOLDERS, TEETH, TIPS, BRISTLES. \*\*TREE SPADE REQUIRES \$250.00 REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT.

## LIGHT CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

MODEL	<u>DAILY</u>	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
AIR COMPRESSOR	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,250.00
PLATE COMPACTOR	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$1,500.00
REVERSIBLE COMPACTOR	\$200.00	\$750.00	\$1,875.00
VIBRATORY RAMMER	\$150.00	\$500.00	\$1,625.00
ASPHALT ROLLER	\$250.00	\$875.00	\$1,875.00
REMOTE TRENCH ROLLER	\$300.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,125.00
GENERATOR	\$120.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00
CONCRETE SAW	\$125.00*	\$375.00*	\$875.00*
WALK BEHIND TRENCHER	\$250.00	\$1000.00	\$3,000.00
WALK BEHIND STUMP GRINDER	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,500.00
MUD BUGGY	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,500.00
SMALL RIDE ON ROLLER	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,500.00
SMALL RIDE ON COMPACTOR	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,500.00

\*PLUS COST OF EXCESSIVE BLADE WEAR

# EARTH MOVING/ LAND CLEARING **EQUIPMENT**

MODEL	DAILY	WEEKLY	<b>MONTHLY</b>
DISC/DRUM	\$1,100.00	\$3,500.00	CALL FOR PRICING
MULCHER WITH CTL			
DOZER DD100	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
DOZER DD130	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00
LARGE RIDE ON	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00
ROLLER			
LARGE RIDE ON	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00
COMPACTOR			
RIDE ON DRUM	\$350.00	\$1,1400.00	\$4,200.00
HOPPER			
ROAD GRADER	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$13,500.00























# WWW.LANOEQUIP.COM

weeks in a year

LAND CLEARING ATTACHMENTS

\$1.100.00

\$1,000.00\*

\$1,000.00\*

\$875.00

\$1,100,00\*

\$1,000.00\*

\$1,250.00\*

\$875,00\*

\$2,800.00\*

**WEEKLY** 

\$1,000.00

\$750.00

\$750.00

\$875.00

WEEKLY

\$625.00

\$750.00

\$875.00

\$1,500.00

\$2.800.00\*

\$2,800.00\*

\$2,800.00\*

\$2,200.00

\$3,100.00\*

\$2,200,00\*

\$3,750.00\*

\$2.200.00\*

**CALL FOR** PRICE

MONTHLY

\$2,800.00

\$1,875.00

\$1,450.00

\$2,800.00

MONTHLY

\$1,875.00

\$2,200.00

\$2.625.00

\$4,500.00

\$250.00\*

\$250.00\*

\$250,00\*

\$250.00

\$250.00\*

\$250.00\*

\$300.00\*

\$250.00\*

\$625.00\*

**DAILY** 

\$250.00

\$200.00

\$200.00

\$200.00

WEAR/BROKEN BLADES, TEETH, ETC.

**HORSEPOWER** 

<26HP

<32HP

<60HP

<135HP

\*ADDITIONAL COST WILL APPLY FOR EXCESSIVE

DAILY

\$200.00

\$200.00

\$250.00

\$300.00

**CUSTOMER TERMS & CONDITIONS** 

DELIVERY & PICKUP-Delivery and Pick up available upon request. Please

call for pricing. INSURANCE-Proof of insurance coverage required. FUEL- Machine must return with same amount of fuel as when the machine was received or else Fuel Surcharge will apply. MAINTENANCE - Customer is responsible for daily maintenance and service as specified on maintenance guide. Provide all wearable supplies, such as fuel, oil, filters, ground engaging tools, (ex. A charge will be incurred for any accessory not returned with machine. DAMAGE-Customer is liable for any damage incurred to the piece of equipment, abnormal wear and tear cleaning charge of \$200 will be assessed if machine returns dirty. BILLING TERMS-One day rental= 24 Hour period, 8 Hours on meter / One week rental= 5 days, 40 Hours on meter / One month rental= 28 days, 160 Hours on meter. Billing cycles are-13 billing cycles in a year, 4 weeks in a month, and 52

3PT ATTCHMENTS

\*ADDITIONAL COST WILL APPLY FOR EXCESSIVE WEAR/BROKEN

BRUSH

MOWER **FINISH** 

MOWER FLAIL MOWER

LANDSCAPE

RAKE STUMP

GRINDER (LOW FLOW) SOIL

CONDITIONER / HYDRA BUCKET STUMP

> GRINDER (HI FLOW)

> TILLER **FORESTRY**

CUTTER

**MODEL** 

3PT

**OVERSEEDER** 3PT BRUSH

> **MOWER** 3PT DISC

3PT TILLER

TRACTORS

MODEL

**BX-SERIES** 

**B-SERIES** 

L-SERIES

M-SERIES

BLADES, TEETH, OR TIPS.

**CMP** Attachments









